AMG Group – I&PC Division
Product Line : MV34
See Reliability
Reference Number : RR004216CS6080
VIPER17
RELIABILITY REPORT
Reliability Report
RR004216CS6080

circuit is embedded in the device.
Table 1: Device summary
Order code Package Packing
VIPER17LN / VIPER17HN DIP-7 Tube
VIPER17HD / VIPER17LD
SO16 narrow
Tube
VIPER17HDTR / VIPER17LDTR Tape and reel
Contents VIPER17
2/31 DocID14419 Rev 11
Contents
1 Block diagram .................................................................................. 3
2 Typical power .................................................................................. 3